
1st $800 per team 2nd $600 per team

Todd Tanner Glen Spencer

Dave Darling Bill Lundskog

Jon Christensen John Lucky

Russ Madsen Randy Danjanovich

3rd $500 per team T4th $320 per team

Rick Roberts Lynn Landgren

Bryan Ruffner Jeff Snow

Stewart Reeve Casey Snow

Jaxson Taylor Bryan Bero

T4th $320 per team 6th $160 per team

John Ward Brett Black

Chris Hansen Jeff Chambers

Jon Heyn Jeff Adams

Taylor Flowers Craig Boyer

#3

#5

#11

#16

138

Chris Moody - Hole 16

139

Ryan Kartchner - Hole 8

Jeff Adams - Hole 18

Mike Fisher - 10" Derek Fox - Hole 11

Todd Tanner - Hole 18

Painted Valley  Pro-Am 

2012 Results

Wyatt Burton - 10'9"

138

Bob Mercer - Hole 1 Rick Roberts - Hole 1

133130

134

Steve Miller - Ace

Jon Heyn - 5'6" John Ward - Hole 7

Closest To Skins Amateurs $136 each Skins Pros $40 each

Jon Christensen - Hole 5 Ryan Kartchner - Hole 4

Bill Lundskog - Hole 8



Professional Score Individual Team Total

1st Todd Tanner 68 $500.00 700.00$        

2nd Lynn Landgren 74 $350.00 430.00$        

T3rd John Ward 77 $217.50 297.50$        

T3rd Chris Moody 77 $217.50 217.50$        

5th Tracy Zobell 79 $110.00 110.00$        

Glen Spencer

Rick Roberts

Brett Black

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$40.00

$125.00

$80.00

Painted Valley  Pro-Am 

2012 Professional Results

$200.00

$80.00


