

Painted Valley Pro-Am 2012 Results



1st	\$800 per team		2nd	\$600 per	team		
Todd Tanner			Glen Spe	ncer			
Dave Da	arling		Bill Lund				
Jon Chr	istensen 1	30	John Luc	133			
Russ Ma	dsen		Randy Danjanovich				
3rd \$500 per team			T4th	\$320 per	team		
Rick Ro	berts		Lynn Lan	dgren			
Bryan Ruffner			Jeff Snow				
Stewart Reeve 134		34	Casey Snow		138		
Jaxson '	Taylor		Bryan Be	ro			
T4th \$320 per team			6th \$160 per team				
John V	Vard		Brett Bl	ack			
Chris Hansen			Jeff Chambers				
Jon He	eyn 1	38	Jeff Ada	ams	139		
Taylor	Flowers		Craig Boyer				
	Closest To	Skins Ama	ateurs \$1	36 each	Skins Pros \$40 each		
#3	Wyatt Burton - 10	'9" Bob M	Nercer - Ho	le 1	Rick Roberts - Hole 1		
#5	Steve Miller - Ac	e Jon Chr	istensen - I	Hole 5	Ryan Kartchner - Hole 4		
#11	Jon Heyn - 5'6"	Bill Lu	ndskog - H	lskog - Hole 8 John Ward - Hol			
#16	Mike Fisher - 10" Der		Fox - Hole	e 11	Ryan Kartchner - Hole 8		
		Jeff A	Jeff Adams - Hole 18		Chris Moody - Hole 16		
					Todd Tanner - Hole 18		



Painted Valley Pro-Am



2012 Professional Results

-						
	Professional	Score	Individual	Team	Tota	ıl
1st	Todd Tanner	68	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$	700.00
2nd	Lynn Landgren	74	\$350.00	\$80.00	\$	430.00
T3rd	John Ward	77	\$217.50	\$80.00	\$	297.50
T3rd	Chris Moody	77	\$217.50	\$0.00	\$	217.50
5th	Tracy Zobell	79	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$	110.00
	Glen Spencer			\$150.00		
	Rick Roberts			\$125.00		
	Brett Black			\$40.00		